
LOT 91 HI-DRI ACRES UNIT 2.

698-832, 945-1282, WD 996-1789, 

PONDS HELEN V
639 SW GULL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-5S-16-03626-091

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15516.040 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2026 KS 1.84 27,600 0 0 27,600

STANDARD
3

33,095
10,200
27,600
70,895
34,793
36,102

HX HB 25,000
11,102
70,895
3,000

67,895

1044/1410 4/01/2005 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHLEEN J LOGAN

HELEN V PONDS

1044/1407 4/01/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONA FIRMA CORP

KATHLEEN J LOGAN
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000047777 Electrical Servic 0 07/27/2023

29738 M H 375 10/18/2011

12734 M H 125 07/03/1997

2007HX Base Yr

639 SW GULL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,296 106.4000 63.84 82,737 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 33,095

1,296 1,296 33,095

BAS= W54 S24 E54 N24$.

BAS

54

24

54

24

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 27,600


